
  
Ely Track Schedule 2024 

 
Monday  March 18  Practice begins 

Thursday   April 11  Chisholm Early Bird Invite 

Monday   April 22  Deer River Invite 

Thursday  April 25  Rock Ridge Junior High Invite  

Monday  April 29  International Falls Invite 

Thursday  May 2  Mesabi East Junior High Invite 

Saturday   May 4  Doc Savage Invite @Hibbing/10:00am 

Tuesday  May 7  Mesabi Invite @3:30  

Thursday   May 9  John Tingstad Invite at Hibbing (girls) 

Thursday   May 9  OJ Belluzzo Meet at Chisholm (boys) 

Tuesday  May 14  Sr. High IRC at Rock Ridge 

Thursday  May 16  Jr. High IRC at International Falls 

Friday   May 17  Taconite Invite @Mesabi East 

  OR 

Saturday  May 18  Kerzie Invite @Rock Ridge/10:00am 

Thursday  May 23  North Subsections at Mesabi East at 10am 

Thursday  May 30  *Section 7A at UMD at 10am 

Thu/Fri  June 6-7  *State Meet at St. Michael-Albertville 

 
 
 
Most meets start at 4pm unless otherwise noted. 
 
Junior High meets are for 6th-9th graders. All other meets are for 7th-12th graders. 

 
*must qualify for meet entry through time/distance standard or place 


